Exﬁlfb; + B

5/8-Inch x 3/8-Inch Through 2- Inch Meter
First
Next
Next
Over
Pendleton County High School
First
Over
Griffin Industries
First
Over
City of Butler
First
Over

2,000
3,000
10,000
15,000

125,000
125,000

400,000
400,000

1,372,500
1,372,500

Current  Proposed Increase Percent
$ 2570 $§ 2716 § 1.46 5.7%
11.12 11.85 0.73 6.6%
10.5 11.23 0.73 7.0%
9.12 8.85 0.73 8.0%
1,167.26 1,258.51 91.25 7.8%
9.12 9.85 0.73 8.0%
3,675.26 3,967.26 292.00 7.9%
9.12 9.85 0.73 8.0%
6,615.45 7,617.38 1,001.93 15.1%
4.82 5.55 0.73 15.1%




