Exhibit B

5/8-Inch x 3/8-Inch Through 2- Inch Meter		С	urrent	Proposed	Increase	Percent
Firs	2,000	\$	25.70	\$ 27.16	\$ 1.46	5.7%
Nex	3,000		11.12	11.85	0.73	6.6%
Nex	10,000		10.5	11.23	0.73	7.0%
Ove	15,000		9.12	9.85	0.73	8.0%
Pendleton County High School						
Firs	t 125,000	1,	,167.26	1,258.51	91.25	7.8%
Ove	125,000		9.12	9.85	0.73	8.0%
Griffin Industries						
Firs	t 400,000	3,	,675.26	3,967.26	292.00	7.9%
Ove	r 400,000		9.12	9.85	0.73	8.0%
City of Butler						
Firs	t 1,372,500	6	,615.45	7,617.38	1,001.93	15.1%
Ove	r 1,372,500		4.82	5.55	0.73	15.1%